
Solicitation 601CT0000006256

RFP No: 47-5RFP5001 Meeting Date/Time:
May 16, 2025, 
2:00 pm

MS Teams

Meeting 
Coordinator  

LaDonna Waters, P.E.                                     
Service Center for Divisions

Division/District: MNT

Participant Name Email Date

1 LaDonna Waters LaDonna.Waters@txdot.gov May 16, 2025
2 Ed Butler Ed.Butler@txdot.gov May 16, 2025
3 Senthilmurugan Thyagarajan Senthilmurugan.Thyagarajan@txdot.gov May 16, 2025
4 Magdy Mikhail mmikhail@lja.com May 16, 2025
5 Steven Casanova scasanova@ttlusa.com May 16, 2025
6 Cristian Reyna CReyna@samesengineering.onmicrosoft.com May 16, 2025
7 Kayla  Espinosa kespinosa@samesengineering.onmicrosoft.com May 16, 2025
8 Thomas Martinez-c TMARTI-C@txdot.gov May 16, 2025
9 Kiran MohanrajPhDPE KMOHA1-C@txdot.gov May 16, 2025

10 Aimee Jones ajones@WhiteHawkMail.com May 16, 2025
11 Mauricio Ruiz mauricio@thetranstecgroup.com May 16, 2025
12 Ahmed Ismail ahmed.ismail@maximageophysics.com May 16, 2025
13 Kiran Mohanraj kiran@thetranstecgroup.com May 16, 2025
14 Daisy Martinez dmartinez@lja.com May 16, 2025
15 Ram Maddali RMaddali@OTHON.COM May 16, 2025
16 Alanna Bettis abettis@lja.com May 16, 2025
17 Tatyana Bastrygina TatyanaBastrygina@Beyondet.com May 16, 2025
18 Christopher Cotter ccotter@lja.com May 16, 2025
19 Kevin Senn KSenn@ncenet.com May 16, 2025
20 ester testsustainability.com ester@testsustainability.com May 16, 2025
21 Roberto Trevino RobertTrevino@tcsengineering.com May 16, 2025
22 Sean Beal sbeal@lja.com May 16, 2025
23 Adams, Donna Donna.Adams@atkinsrealis.com May 16, 2025
24 Dania Mansur DaniaMansur@BeyondET.com May 16, 2025
25 Danny Kahler dlkahler@bec-inc.com May 16, 2025
26 Alvey, Sam Sam.Alvey@kimley-horn.com May 16, 2025
27 Sudheer Dhulipala SDhulipala@OTHON.COM May 16, 2025
28 Miller, Timothy Timothy.Miller@kimley-horn.com May 16, 2025
29 Jesse Kwilosz jesseks@thetranstecgroup.com May 16, 2025
30 Dixie Cawthorne DCawthorne@aggengr.com May 16, 2025
31 Davidson, Lori Lori.Davidson@kimley-horn.com May 16, 2025
32 Dr. Karun Sreerama, MBA, PE ksreerama@agilityengineering.com May 16, 2025
33 Jodi Bird JodiBird@corsairus.com May 16, 2025
34 Saenz, Jesus jesus.saenz@kimley-horn.com May 16, 2025
35 Dione Albert dione.albert@chickenango.com May 16, 2025
36 Ambarish Banerjee abanerjee@lja.com May 16, 2025
37 Black, Timothy Tim.Black@arcadis.com May 16, 2025
38 Mark Edwards markedwards@tcsengineering.com May 16, 2025
39 Shawn Conlin shawn.conlin@horrocks.com May 16, 2025
40 Mandy Roper mandy.roper@horrocks.com May 16, 2025
41 Rama Dhanikonda RDhanikonda@civtech.com May 16, 2025
42 Robert Lawrence RobertLawrence@BeyondET.com May 16, 2025

Procurement 
Description:

Place/Room:

Pre-RFP Meeting Attendee's List

Engineering Services to include TSDD and 3D GPR 
data analysis, network-level and projectlevel 
pavement preservation and rehabilitation strategy 
determination, and support of Oversize & Overweight 
consumption analysis and permitting


